FIOA.

EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI ASSOCIATION

EISA MID Carnival Results
Rikert Women
2/19/2022 15k Freestyle Mass Start
Class
Rank Bib Name Class Rank Team 5k 10k Finish
1 9 Gellert, Margaret u23 1 DAR 00:15:31.4 (6) 00:31:08.6 (3) 00:46:20.6 (1)
00:15:31.4 (6) 00:15:37.1 (6) 00:15:11.9 (1)
2 3 Sutro, Evelina SR 17 NENSA 00:15:22.7 (1)  00:30:38.3 (1) 00:46:24.2 (2)
00:15:22.7 (1)  00:15:15.6 (1) 00:15:45.8 (8)
3 14 Brewster, Haley u20 1 UVM 00:15:33.6 (8) 00:31:09.8 (5) 00:46:35.0 (3)
00:15:33.6 (8) 00:15:36.1(5) 00:15:25.2 (2)
4 10 Tobin, Garvie u20 2 DAR 00:15:30.8 (5) 00:31:09.3 (4) 00:46:35.8 (4)
00:15:30.8 (5) 00:15:38.5 (8) 00:15:26.4 (3)
5 2 Bizyukova, Anna SR 2 UVM 00:15:29.0 (2) 00:31:112.2 (9) 00:46:38.7 (5)
00:15:29.0 (2) 00:15:43.2 (11) 00:15:26.4 (4)
6 8 Anderson, Renae SR 3 BOW 00:15:29.9 (3) 00:31:08.2 (2) 00:46:39.0 (6)
00:15:29.9 (3) 00:15:38.3 (7)  00:15:30.8 (5)
7 19 Witter, Tatum u20 3 DAR 00:15:46.8 (13) 00:31:15.0 (10) 00:46:46.7 (7)
00:15:46.8 (13) 00:15:28.1(2)  00:15:31.7 (6)
8 6 McCollor, Mara u23 2 DAR 00:15:32.2 (7) 00:31:11.2 (7) 00:46:54.3 (8)
00:15:32.2 (7)  00:15:39.0 (9) 00:15:43.1 (7)
9 13 Tuttle, Elizabeth u20 4 UVM 00:15:30.5 (4) 00:31:10.4 (6) 00:47:01.7 (9)
00:15:30.5 (4) 00:15:39.9 (10) 00:15:51.3 (9)
10 22 Clayton, Rose u23 3 CBC 00:15:39.9 (10) 00:31:11.8 (8)  00:47:05.5 (10)
00:15:39.9 (10) 00:15:31.9 (4)  00:15:53.7 (10)
M 12 Strack, Emma u20 5 SLU 00:15:441 (12) 00:31:15.5 (11) 00:47:12.9 (11)

12 41 Nystedt, Lisa

13 4 Gebhardt, Waverly

14 7 Young, Callie

15 5 Bianco, Erin

16 28 House, Alice

17 18 Macy, Agnes

18 15 Reeder, Emma

19 26 Gorman, Sophia

20 36 Massey-Bierman, Quincy
21 23 Scholz, Gretta

22 20 Pedersen, Jenny

u20 6 UNH

u23 4 UVM

u23 5 DAR

SR 4 CBC

u23 6 UNH

u20 7 BOW

u20 8 DAR

u23 7 CBC

u20 9 MID

u23 8 CBC

u23 9 UWM

00:15:44.1 (12)

00:16:06.4 (16)
00:16:06.4 (16)

00:15:43.4 (11)
00:15:43.4 (11)

00:15:34.2 (9)
00:15:34.2 (9)

00:16:23.3 (29)
00:16:23.3 (29)

00:16:20.6 (23)
00:16:20.6 (23)

00:16:04.8 (14)
00:16:04.8 (14)

00:16:05.5 (15)
00:16:05.5 (15)

00:16:28.0 (32)
00:16:28.0 (32)

00:16:24.5 (31)
00:16:24.5 (31)

00:16:20.8 (24)
00:16:20.8 (24)

00:16:19.2 (21)
00:16:19.2 (21)

00:15:31.4 (3)

00:31:58.4 (14)
00:15:52.0 (12)

00:31:50.7 (13)
00:16:07.2 (15)

00:31:37.2 (12)
00:16:03.0 (13)

00:32:46.8 (24)
00:16:23.4 (23)

00:32:43.2 (19)
00:16:22.6 (20)

00:32:27.3 (15)
00:16:22.4 (19)

00:32:44.6 (21)
00:16:39.0 (30)

00:32:40.9 (16)
00:16:12.9 (16)

00:32:47.6 (25)
00:16:23.1 (22)

00:32:48.2 (26)
00:16:27.3 (25)

00:32:42.2 (18)
00:16:22.9 (21)

00:15:57.3 (12)

00:47:53.8 (12)
00:15:55.3 (11)

00:48:01.2 (13)
00:16:10.5 (14)

00:48:28.7 (14)
00:16:51.4 (29)

00:48:48.4 (15)
00:16:01.6 (13)

00:49:01.3 (16)
00:16:18.1 (16)

00:49:04.3 (17)
00:16:37.0 (24)

00:49:04.9 (18)
00:16:20.3 (17)

00:49:06.2 (19)
00:16:25.2 (20)

00:49:09.4 (20)
00:16:21.7 (18)

00:49:10.9 (21)
00:16:22.7 (19)

00:49:11.6 (22)
00:16:29.4 (23)



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

39

37

34

L

16

29

32

17

33

51

49

60

21

25

47

27

46

53

45

35

30

40

67

58

69

48

66

63

Stabeak Wenaas, Lea
Skillings, Olivia
Richter, Morgan
Sweet, Phoebe
Ellis, Avery

Bates, Lillian

Volz, Ursula
Ogden, Charlotte
Cuneo, Olivia
Jensen, Anja

Baer, Lili

Kitch, Madeline
Nicols, Stephanie
Rasmussen, Jenae
Mattern, Grace
Donley, Quincy
Lurbur, Hadassah
Castonguay, Grace
Norton, Ingrid
Hagen, Annabel
Smith, Elizabeth
Bolduc, Camille
Chipman, Hannah
Chosy, Nina
Thomas, Lilli
Brown, Charlotte
Wong, Tali

Phillips, Jaden

u23

u23

u23

u23

SR

u23

u23

u23

u23

u20

u20

u23

u23

u23

u20

u20

u23

u23

SR

u23

u23

u20

u20

u20

u20

u23

u20

u23

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

1

18

19

20

12

13

21

22

23

24

14

15

16

17

25

18

26

UNH

BAT

BOW

UvMm

MID

WIL

HAR

MID

BAT

MID

CBC

HAR

SLU

WIL

BOW

HAR

WIL

SMC

UNH

HAR

BOW

University of Vermont

Dartmouth

BAT

SLU

SLU

HAR

SLU

00:16:22.7 (27)
00:16:22.7 (27)

00:16:18.6 (20)
00:16:18.6 (20)

00:16:56.8 (43)
00:16:56.8 (43)

00:16:22.1 (26)
00:16:22.1 (26)

00:16:15.7 (17)
00:16:15.7 (17)

00:16:23.7 (30)
00:16:23.7 (30)
00:16:19.8 (22)
00:16:19.8 (22)
00:16:17.2 (18)
00:16:17.2 (18)

00:16:31.6 (33)
00:16:31.6 (33)

00:16:55.6 (41)
00:16:55.6 (41)

00:16:57.0 (44)
00:16:57.0 (44)

00:16:56.3 (42)
00:16:56.3 (42)
00:16:21.5 (25)
00:16:21.5 (25)
00:16:22.7 (28)
00:16:22.7 (28)

00:16:54.7 (40)
00:16:54.7 (40)

00:16:32.8 (35)
00:16:32.8 (35)

00:16:32.3 (34)
00:16:32.3 (34)

00:16:42.8 (36)
00:16:42.8 (36)
00:16:54.2 (39)
00:16:54.2 (39)

00:16:53.4 (38)
00:16:53.4 (38)

00:17:09.3 (406)
00:17:09.3 (46)

00:16:45.2 (37)
00:16:45.2 (37)

00:17:15.6 (47)
00:17:15.6 (47)

00:17:30.3 (51)
00:17:30.3 (51)

00:17:29.7 (50)
00:17:29.7 (50)

00:17:29.6 (49)
00:17:29.6 (49)

00:17:41.8 (59)
00:17:41.8 (59)

00:17:31.6 (52)
00:17:31.6 (52)

00:32:43.9 (20)
00:16:21.1 (18)

00:32:46.2 (23)
00:16:27.5 (26)

00:33:02.2 (30)
00:16:05.3 (14)

00:32:41.8 (17)
00:16:19.6 (17)

00:32:45.5 (22)
00:16:29.8 (28)

00:32:50.8 (28)
00:16:27.1 (24)
00:32:49.1 (27)
00:16:29.3 (27)
00:32:52.7 (29)
00:16:35.4 (29)

00:33:21.6 (31)
00:16:50.0 (31)

00:33:45.9 (34)
00:16:50.3 (32)

00:33:50.1 (40)
00:16:53.0 (35)

00:33:47.3 (36)
00:16:50.9 (33)
00:33:27.2 (32)
00:17:05.7 (37)
00:33:28.1 (33)
00:17:05.4 (36)

00:33:46.4 (35)
00:16:51.6 (34)

00:33:48.7 (38)
00:17:15.9 (43)

00:33:48.1 (37)
00:17:15.7 (42)

00:33:49.3 (39)
00:17:06.4 (38)
00:34:03.3 (41)
00:17:09.0 (39)

00:34:04.5 (42)
00:17:11.1 (41)

00:34:19.6 (43)
00:17:10.3 (40)

00:34:21.5 (44)
00:17:36.2 (47)

00:34:43.3 (46)
00:17:27.6 (46)

00:34:55.3 (47)
00:17:24.9 (44)

00:35:12.7 (50)
00:17:42.9 (50)

00:35:08.0 (49)
00:17:38.4 (49)

00:35:18.4 (52)
00:17:36.6 (48)

00:34:58.0 (48)
00:17:26.4 (45)

00:49:12.6 (23)
00:16:28.6 (22)

00:49:13.5 (24)
00:16:27.2 (21)

00:49:17.2 (25)
00:16:15.0 (15)

00:49:29.6 (26)
00:16:47.8 (27)

00:49:31.8 (27)
00:16:46.3 (26)

00:49:34.5 (28)
00:16:43.6 (25)
00:49:41.9 (29)
00:16:52.7 (31)
00:50:12.2 (30)
00:17:19.4 (35)

00:50:36.5 (31)
00:17:14.8 (33)

00:50:37.3 (32)
00:16:51.3 (28)

00:50:42.6 (33)
00:16:52.5 (30)

00:50:50.0 (34)
00:17:02.6 (32)
00:50:57.4 (35)
00:17:30.1 (41)

00:50:58.9 (36)
00:17:30.7 (42)

00:51:03.8 (37)
00:17:17.4 (34)

00:51:12.1 (38)
00:17:23.3 (36)

00:51:15.6 (39)
00:17:27.5 (38)

00:51:19.0 (40)
00:17:29.7 (40)
00:51:44.2 (41)
00:17:40.8 (45)

00:51:49.2 (42)
00:17:44.7 (48)

00:51:56.0 (43)
00:17:36.3 (43)

00:51:58.8 (44)
00:17:37.2 (44)

00:52:12.7 (45)
00:17:29.3 (39)

00:52:20.9 (46)
00:17:25.5 (37)

00:52:56.3 (47)
00:17:43.6 (47)

00:52:58.4 (48)
00:17:50.3 (50)

00:53:01.4 (49)
00:17:43.0 (46)

00:53:03.3 (50)
00:18:05.3 (54)



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

75

55

64

52

62

43

57

59

68

42

31

71

54

65

72

73

74

38

56

50

75

44

70

24

61

Brunelle, Lilian
Feist, Rebecca

Vansant, Amanda

Massey-Bierman, Marika

Booher, Heidi
McDonough, Eva
Watt, Kaitlyn
Culliton , Katherine
Seay, Isabel
Olsmats, Eleonora
Smith , Rachel
Hardenbergh, Katy
Quam, lzzy
Erholtz, Grace
Schmelzle, Cecelia
Nutting, Cambelle
Blakslee, Molly
Lange, Kennedy
Appleby, Laura
Kuznetsova, Dariya
Ogden, Katharine
Miller, Ingrid

Sabol, Lily
Fischer, Georgianna

Remick, Adrienne

u23

u23

u20

u23

u23

u20

u20

u20

u23

u23

u23

u20

u20

u23

u23

u20

u20

u23

u23

u23

SR

u23

u20

u20

u20

27

28

19

29

30

20

21

22

31

32

33

23

24

34

35

25

HAR

BAT

SLU

WIL

UNH

BAT

BAT

SMC

CBC

University of New Hampshire

SMC

Colby

SMC

SMC

St Michaels

St Michaels

WIL

WIL

Harvard

University of New Hampshire

NENSA

BOW

SMC

UNH

Colby

00:17:23.5 (48)
00:17:23.5 (48)
00:17:35.5 (55)
00:17:35.5 (55)
00:17:32.8 (53)
00:17:32.8 (53)

00:17:40.9 (58)
00:17:40.9 (58)

00:17:38.1 (56)
00:17:38.1 (56)

00:17:39.9 (57)
00:17:39.9 (57)

00:17:34.1 (54)
00:17:34.1 (54)
00:17:51.2 (60)
00:17:51.2 (60)
00:17:54.6 (61)
00:17:54.6 (61)

00:18:08.8 (62)
00:18:08.8 (62)

00:18:32.4 (64)
00:18:32.4 (64)

00:18:33.1 (65)
00:18:33.1 (65)
00:18:35.4 (66)
00:18:35.4 (66)
00:19:11.2 (67)
00:19:11.2 (67)

00:20:07.6 (69)
00:20:07.6 (69)

00:22:52.1 (70)
00:22:52.1 (70)

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()

()

00:16:58.2 (45)
00:16:58.2 (45)
00:18:30.6 (63)
00:18:30.6 (63)
00:16:17.9 (19)

00:16:17.9 (19)

00:19:12.1 (68)
00:19:12.1 (68)

00:35:16.8 (51)
00:17:53.2 (53)
00:35:24.8 (54)
00:17:49.3 (51)
00:35:23.6 (53)
00:17:50.7 (52)

00:36:00.7 (58)
00:18:19.8 (59)

00:35:42.2 (56)
00:18:04.1 (55)

00:35:55.3 (57)
00:18:15.4 (57)

00:35:29.5 (55)
00:17:55.4 (54)
00:36:24.9 (60)
00:18:33.6 (60)
00:36:13.5 (59)
00:18:18.9 (58)

00:36:56.1 (61)
00:18:47.2 (61)

00:37:25.4 (62)
00:18:53.0 (62)

00:37:34.5 (63)
00:19:01.3 (63)
00:37:49.0 (64)
00:19:13.6 (64)
00:38:57.3 (65)
00:19:46.1 (65)

00:41:03.9 (67)
00:20:56.3 (67)

00:47:12.1 (68)
00:24:20.0 (68)

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
0

()
()
00:34:31.4 (45)
00:18:13.5 (56)
00:39:02.2 (66)
00:19:50.1 (66)

00:53:13.7 (51)
00:17:56.9 (51)

00:53:22.5 (52)
00:17:57.6 (52)
00:53:33.2 (53)
00:18:09.5 (55)

00:53:49.1 (54)
00:17:48.3 (49)

00:53:54.5 (55)
00:18:12.3 (56)

00:54:00.0 (56)
00:18:04.6 (53)

00:54:11.5 (57)
00:18:41.9 (58)

00:54:42.5 (58)
00:18:17.6 (57)

00:55:15.2 (59)
00:19:01.7 (59)

00:56:01.3 (60)
00:19:05.2 (60)

00:56:30.6 (61)
00:19:05.2 (61)

00:56:48.4 (62)
00:19:13.9 (62)

00:58:05.3 (63)
00:20:16.2 (63)

00:59:23.6 (64)
00:20:26.3 (64)

01:02:53.2 (65)
00:21:49.2 (65)

01:11:16.1 (66)
00:24:03.9 (66)
(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNF)

()

(DNF)

()

(DNF)

()

(DNF)

()



