

EISA MID Carnival

Rikert 2/19/2022

Results

Women 15k Freestyle Mass Start

2/10/2	2022						TORTTOCK	ityle Mass Start
Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Class Rank	Team	5k	10k	Finish
1	9	Gellert, Margaret	U23	1	DAR	00:15:31.4 (6) 00:15:31.4 (6)	00:31:08.6 (3) 00:15:37.1 (6)	00:46:20.6 (1) 00:15:11.9 (1)
2	3	Sutro, Evelina	SR	1	NENSA	00:15:22.7 (1) 00:15:22.7 (1)	00:30:38.3 (1) 00:15:15.6 (1)	00:46:24.2 (2) 00:15:45.8 (8)
3	14	Brewster, Haley	U20	1	UVM	00:15:33.6 (8) 00:15:33.6 (8)	00:31:09.8 (5) <i>00:15:36.1 (5)</i>	00:46:35.0 (3) 00:15:25.2 (2)
4	10	Tobin, Garvie	U20	2	DAR	00:15:30.8 (5) 00:15:30.8 (5)	00:31:09.3 (4) <i>00:15:38.5 (8)</i>	00:46:35.8 (4) 00:15:26.4 (3)
5	2	Bizyukova, Anna	SR	2	UVM	00:15:29.0 (2) 00:15:29.0 (2)	00:31:12.2 (9) 00:15:43.2 (11)	00:46:38.7 (5) 00:15:26.4 (4)
6	8	Anderson, Renae	SR	3	BOW	00:15:29.9 (3) 00:15:29.9 (3)	00:31:08.2 (2) 00:15:38.3 (7)	00:46:39.0 (6) 00:15:30.8 (5)
7	19	Witter, Tatum	U20	3	DAR	00:15:46.8 (13) 00:15:46.8 (13)	00:31:15.0 (10) 00:15:28.1 (2)	00:46:46.7 (7) 00:15:31.7 (6)
8	6	McCollor, Mara	U23	2	DAR	00:15:32.2 (7) 00:15:32.2 (7)	00:31:11.2 (7) 00:15:39.0 (9)	00:46:54.3 (8) 00:15:43.1 (7)
9	13	Tuttle, Elizabeth	U20	4	UVM	00:15:30.5 (4) 00:15:30.5 (4)	00:31:10.4 (6) 00:15:39.9 (10)	00:47:01.7 (9) 00:15:51.3 (9)
10	22	Clayton, Rose	U23	3	CBC	00:15:39.9 (10) 00:15:39.9 (10)	00:31:11.8 (8) <i>00:15:31.9 (4)</i>	00:47:05.5 (10) 00:15:53.7 (10)
11	12	Strack, Emma	U20	5	SLU	00:15:44.1 (12) 00:15:44.1 (12)	00:31:15.5 (11) 00:15:31.4 (3)	00:47:12.9 (11) 00:15:57.3 (12)
12	41	Nystedt, Lisa	U20	6	UNH	00:16:06.4 (16) 00:16:06.4 (16)	00:31:58.4 (14) 00:15:52.0 (12)	00:47:53.8 (12) 00:15:55.3 (11)
13	4	Gebhardt, Waverly	U23	4	UVM	00:15:43.4 (11) 00:15:43.4 (11)	00:31:50.7 (13) 00:16:07.2 (15)	00:48:01.2 (13) 00:16:10.5 (14)
14	7	Young, Callie	U23	5	DAR	00:15:34.2 (9) 00:15:34.2 (9)	00:31:37.2 (12) 00:16:03.0 (13)	00:48:28.7 (14) 00:16:51.4 (29)
15	5	Bianco, Erin	SR	4	CBC	00:16:23.3 (29) 00:16:23.3 (29)	00:32:46.8 (24) 00:16:23.4 (23)	00:48:48.4 (15) 00:16:01.6 (13)
16	28	House, Alice	U23	6	UNH	00:16:20.6 (23) 00:16:20.6 (23)	00:32:43.2 (19) 00:16:22.6 (20)	00:49:01.3 (16) 00:16:18.1 (16)
17	18	Macy, Agnes	U20	7	BOW	00:16:04.8 (14) 00:16:04.8 (14)	00:32:27.3 (15) 00:16:22.4 (19)	00:49:04.3 (17) 00:16:37.0 (24)
18	15	Reeder, Emma	U20	8	DAR	00:16:05.5 (15) 00:16:05.5 (15)	00:32:44.6 (21) 00:16:39.0 (30)	00:49:04.9 (18) 00:16:20.3 (17)
19	26	Gorman, Sophia	U23	7	CBC	00:16:28.0 (32) 00:16:28.0 (32)	00:32:40.9 (16) 00:16:12.9 (16)	00:49:06.2 (19) 00:16:25.2 (20)
20	36	Massey-Bierman, Quincy	U20	9	MID	00:16:24.5 (31) 00:16:24.5 (31)	00:32:47.6 (25) 00:16:23.1 (22)	00:49:09.4 (20) 00:16:21.7 (18)
21	23	Scholz, Gretta	U23	8	CBC	00:16:20.8 (24) 00:16:20.8 (24)	00:32:48.2 (26) 00:16:27.3 (25)	00:49:10.9 (21) 00:16:22.7 (19)
22	20	Pedersen, Jenny	U23	9	UVM	00:16:19.2 (21) 00:16:19.2 (21)	00:32:42.2 (18) 00:16:22.9 (21)	00:49:11.6 (22) 00:16:29.4 (23)

23	39	Stabeak Wenaas, Lea	U23	10	UNH	00:16:22.7 (27) 00:16:22.7 (27)	00:32:43.9 (20) 00:16:21.1 (18)	00:49:12.6 (23) 00:16:28.6 (22)
24	37	Skillings, Olivia	U23	11	BAT	00:16:18.6 (20) 00:16:18.6 (20)	00:32:46.2 (23) 00:16:27.5 (26)	00:49:13.5 (24) 00:16:27.2 (21)
25	34	Richter, Morgan	U23	12	BOW	00:16:56.8 (43) 00:16:56.8 (43)	00:33:02.2 (30)	00:49:17.2 (25) 00:16:15.0 (15)
26	11	Sweet, Phoebe	U23	13	UVM	00:16:22.1 (26) 00:16:22.1 (26)	00:32:41.8 (17) 00:16:19.6 (17)	00:49:29.6 (26) 00:16:47.8 (27)
27	16	Ellis, Avery	SR	5	MID	00:16:15.7 (17) 00:16:15.7 (17)	00:32:45.5 (22) 00:16:29.8 (28)	00:49:31.8 (27) 00:16:46.3 (26)
28	29	Bates, Lillian	U23	14	WIL	00:16:23.7 (30) 00:16:23.7 (30)	00:32:50.8 (28) 00:16:27.1 (24)	00:49:34.5 (28) 00:16:43.6 (25)
29	32	Volz, Ursula	U23	15	HAR	00:16:19.8 (22) 00:16:19.8 (22)	00:32:49.1 (27) 00:16:29.3 (27)	00:49:41.9 (29) 00:16:52.7 (31)
30	17	Ogden, Charlotte	U23	16	MID	00:16:17.2 (18) 00:16:17.2 (18)	00:32:52.7 (29) 00:16:35.4 (29)	00:50:12.2 (30) 00:17:19.4 (35)
31	33	Cuneo, Olivia	U23	17	BAT	00:16:31.6 (33) 00:16:31.6 (33)	00:33:21.6 (31) 00:16:50.0 (31)	00:50:36.5 (31) 00:17:14.8 (33)
32	51	Jensen, Anja	U20	10	MID	00:16:55.6 (41) 00:16:55.6 (41)	00:33:45.9 (34) 00:16:50.3 (32)	00:50:37.3 (32) 00:16:51.3 (28)
33	49	Baer, Lili	U20	11	CBC	00:16:57.0 (44) 00:16:57.0 (44)	00:33:50.1 (40) 00:16:53.0 (35)	00:50:42.6 (33) 00:16:52.5 (30)
34	60	Kitch, Madeline	U23	18	HAR	00:16:56.3 (42) 00:16:56.3 (42)	00:33:47.3 (36) 00:16:50.9 (33)	00:50:50.0 (34) 00:17:02.6 (32)
35	21	Nicols, Stephanie	U23	19	SLU	00:16:21.5 (25) 00:16:21.5 (25)	00:33:27.2 (32) 00:17:05.7 (37)	00:50:57.4 (35) 00:17:30.1 (41)
36	25	Rasmussen, Jenae	U23	20	WIL	00:16:22.7 (28) 00:16:22.7 (28)	00:33:28.1 (33) 00:17:05.4 (36)	00:50:58.9 (36) 00:17:30.7 (42)
37	47	Mattern, Grace	U20	12	BOW	00:16:54.7 (40) 00:16:54.7 (40)	00:33:46.4 (35) 00:16:51.6 (34)	00:51:03.8 (37) 00:17:17.4 (34)
38	27	Donley, Quincy	U20	13	HAR	00:16:32.8 (35) 00:16:32.8 (35)	00:33:48.7 (38) 00:17:15.9 (43)	00:51:12.1 (38) 00:17:23.3 (36)
39	46	Lurbur, Hadassah	U23	21	WIL	00:16:32.3 (34) 00:16:32.3 (34)		00:51:15.6 (39) 00:17:27.5 (38)
40	53	Castonguay, Grace	U23	22	SMC	00:16:42.8 (36) 00:16:42.8 (36)	00:33:49.3 (39) 00:17:06.4 (38)	00:51:19.0 (40) 00:17:29.7 (40)
41	45	Norton, Ingrid	SR	6	UNH	00:16:54.2 (39) 00:16:54.2 (39)	00:34:03.3 (41) 00:17:09.0 (39)	00:51:44.2 (41) 00:17:40.8 (45)
42	35	Hagen, Annabel	U23	23	HAR	00:16:53.4 (38) 00:16:53.4 (38)	00:34:04.5 (42) 00:17:11.1 (41)	00:51:49.2 (42) 00:17:44.7 (48)
43	30	Smith, Elizabeth	U23	24	BOW	00:17:09.3 (46) 00:17:09.3 (46)	00:34:19.6 (43) 00:17:10.3 (40)	00:51:56.0 (43) 00:17:36.3 (43)
44	40	Bolduc, Camille	U20	14	University of Vermont	00:16:45.2 (37) 00:16:45.2 (37)	00:34:21.5 (44) 00:17:36.2 (47)	00:51:58.8 (44) 00:17:37.2 (44)
45	67	Chipman, Hannah	U20	15	Dartmouth	00:17:15.6 (47) 00:17:15.6 (47)	00:34:43.3 (46) 00:17:27.6 (46)	00:52:12.7 (45) 00:17:29.3 (39)
46	58	Chosy, Nina	U20	16	BAT	00:17:30.3 (51) 00:17:30.3 (51)	00:34:55.3 (47) 00:17:24.9 (44)	00:52:20.9 (46) 00:17:25.5 (37)
47	69	Thomas, Lilli	U20	17	SLU	00:17:29.7 (50) 00:17:29.7 (50)	00:35:12.7 (50) 00:17:42.9 (50)	00:52:56.3 (47) 00:17:43.6 (47)
48	48	Brown, Charlotte	U23	25	SLU	00:17:29.6 (49) 00:17:29.6 (49)	00:35:08.0 (49) 00:17:38.4 (49)	00:52:58.4 (48) 00:17:50.3 (50)
49	66	Wong, Tali	U20	18	HAR	00:17:41.8 (59) 00:17:41.8 (59)	00:35:18.4 (52) 00:17:36.6 (48)	00:53:01.4 (49) 00:17:43.0 (46)
50	63	Phillips, Jaden	U23	26	SLU	00:17:31.6 (52) 00:17:31.6 (52)	00:34:58.0 (48) 00:17:26.4 (45)	00:53:03.3 (50) 00:18:05.3 (54)

51	55	Brunelle, Lilian	U23	27	HAR	00:17:23.5 (48) 00:17:23.5 (48)	00:35:16.8 (51) 00:17:53.2 (53)	00:53:13.7 (51) 00:17:56.9 (51)
52	64	Feist, Rebecca	U23	28	BAT	00:17:35.5 (55) 00:17:35.5 (55)	00:35:24.8 (54) 00:17:49.3 (51)	00:53:22.5 (52) 00:17:57.6 (52)
53	52	Vansant, Amanda	U20	19	SLU	00:17:32.8 (53) 00:17:32.8 (53)	00:35:23.6 (53) 00:17:50.7 (52)	00:53:33.2 (53) 00:18:09.5 (55)
54	62	Massey-Bierman, Marika	U23	29	WIL	00:17:40.9 (58) 00:17:40.9 (58)	00:36:00.7 (58) 00:18:19.8 (59)	00:53:49.1 (54) 00:17:48.3 (49)
55	43	Booher, Heidi	U23	30	UNH	00:17:38.1 (56) 00:17:38.1 (56)	00:35:42.2 (56) 00:18:04.1 (55)	00:53:54.5 (55) 00:18:12.3 (56)
56	57	McDonough, Eva	U20	20	BAT	00:17:39.9 (57) 00:17:39.9 (57)	00:35:55.3 (57) 00:18:15.4 (57)	00:54:00.0 (56) 00:18:04.6 (53)
57	59	Watt, Kaitlyn	U20	21	BAT	00:17:34.1 (54) 00:17:34.1 (54)	00:35:29.5 (55) 00:17:55.4 (54)	00:54:11.5 (57) 00:18:41.9 (58)
58	68	Culliton , Katherine	U20	22	SMC	00:17:51.2 (60) 00:17:51.2 (60)	00:36:24.9 (60) 00:18:33.6 (60)	00:54:42.5 (58) 00:18:17.6 (57)
59	42	Seay, Isabel	U23	31	CBC	00:17:54.6 (61) 00:17:54.6 (61)	00:36:13.5 (59) 00:18:18.9 (58)	00:55:15.2 (59) 00:19:01.7 (59)
60	31	Olsmats, Eleonora	U23	32	University of New Hampshire	00:18:08.8 (62) 00:18:08.8 (62)	00:36:56.1 (61) 00:18:47.2 (61)	00:56:01.3 (60) 00:19:05.2 (60)
61	71	Smith , Rachel	U23	33	SMC	00:18:32.4 (64) 00:18:32.4 (64)	00:37:25.4 (62) 00:18:53.0 (62)	00:56:30.6 (61) 00:19:05.2 (61)
62	54	Hardenbergh, Katy	U20	23	Colby	00:18:33.1 (65) 00:18:33.1 (65)	00:37:34.5 (63) 00:19:01.3 (63)	00:56:48.4 (62) 00:19:13.9 (62)
63	65	Quam, Izzy	U20	24	SMC	00:18:35.4 (66) 00:18:35.4 (66)	00:37:49.0 (64) 00:19:13.6 (64)	00:58:05.3 (63) 00:20:16.2 (63)
64	72	Erholtz, Grace	U23	34	SMC	00:19:11.2 (67) 00:19:11.2 (67)	00:38:57.3 (65) 00:19:46.1 (65)	00:59:23.6 (64) 00:20:26.3 (64)
65	73	Schmelzle, Cecelia	U23	35	St Michaels	00:20:07.6 (69) 00:20:07.6 (69)	00:41:03.9 (67) 00:20:56.3 (67)	01:02:53.2 (65) 00:21:49.2 (65)
66	74	Nutting, Cambelle	U20	25	St Michaels	00:22:52.1 (70) 00:22:52.1 (70)	00:47:12.1 (68) 00:24:20.0 (68)	01:11:16.1 (66) 00:24:03.9 (66)
DNS	38	Blakslee, Molly	U20		WIL	()	()	(DNS)
DNS	56	Lange, Kennedy	U23		WIL	()	()	(DNS)
DNS	50	Appleby, Laura	U23		Harvard	()	()	(DNS)
DNS	75	Kuznetsova, Dariya	U23		University of New Hampshire	()	()	(DNS)
DNS	1	Ogden, Katharine	SR		NENSA	()	()	(DNS)
DNF	44	Miller, Ingrid	U23		BOW	00:16:58.2 (45) 00:16:58.2 (45)	()	(DNF)
DNF	70	Sabol , Lily	U20		SMC	00:18:30.6 (63) 00:18:30.6 (63)		(DNF)
DNF	24	Fischer, Georgianna	U20		UNH	00:16:17.9 (19) 00:16:17.9 (19)	00:34:31.4 (45) 00:18:13.5 (56)	(DNF)
DNF	61	Remick, Adrienne	U20		Colby	00:19:12.1 (68) 00:19:12.1 (68)	00:39:02.2 (66) 00:19:50.1 (66)	(DNF)
75								